ASIJF OKINAWA INTERNATIONAL OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Male | Grey | Juniorteen | Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~40.6kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Taisel Tamaki
ccT

2- 30

Ayden Y ost
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

Peng-chan Chiang
HSINCHU BJJ

2- 39

2-31

Christopher Torres
CAVEIRINHA JIU JTSU

2- 38




